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Denis Perron
1000 Emile-Journault
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3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 23B

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaitlyn White218 1/1/2001
Gemini

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2009.5009.0508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.650 12.90013.200 50.450

Place: 13T 1 1 2 1

1

Kirsten Sheridan216 1/1/2001
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.8509.0508.500

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.100 12.550 12.85012.550 50.050

Place: 7T 2 5 3T 2

2

Madisun Storey217 1/1/2001
Gemini

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1509.4007.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.200 12.85013.100 49.200

Place: 8* 16T 2 3T 3

3

Keana Williams339 1/1/2001
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.2508.7509.200

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.800 11.950 12.35011.950 49.050

Place: 1 8T 9 8T 4

4

Julia Ma248 1/1/2000
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.3003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6008.4508.900

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.400 11.950 12.50011.900 48.750

Place: 4 8T 10T 6 5

5

Megan Wilgosh205 1/1/2001
Corona

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.7008.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.850 12.10012.400 48.400

Place: 8* 10 6 10 6

6

Simina Goldanescu229 1/1/2000
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.9509.0008.250

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.750 12.300 11.60012.650 48.300

Place: 12* 3 4 15T 7

7

Cassie Emery200 1/1/2001
Brantford

3.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2508.4008.4007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.900 12.75012.100 48.150

Place: 15T 9T 7T 4 8T

8T
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Lilly-Riva Groszman230 1/1/2001
Gymnix

3.0003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.3508.7509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.050 11.75011.850 48.150

Place: 3 6 11* 12 8T

8T

Alexandra Kontis235 1/1/2000
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.8008.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.800 12.45011.500 48.050

Place: 5T 11* 13 7 9

9

Kokeb Abdul Qader247 1/1/2000
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.8508.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.550 12.55011.350 47.750

Place: 5* 13T 15T 5 10

10

Clarissa Baciu220 1/1/2000
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.5003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.3508.7009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.100 10.95011.850 47.450

Place: 2 5 11* 22 11

11

Sarah Mood215 1/1/2001
Gemini

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.4007.6508.8507.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.950 13.10011.350 47.400

Place: 18 8T 15T 1 12

12

Geneviève Gagnon213 1/1/2000
Gadbois

3.3003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2509.1508.6007.350

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.850 12.000 11.55012.950 47.350

Place: 19 7 3 16T 13

13

Brooklyn Lavallee243 1/1/2000
Sudbury Laurels

3.0003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.3508.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.200 11.55012.050 47.100

Place: 5* 16T 8T 16T 14

14

Coralie Plourde202 1/1/2000
Campiagile

3.7003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9508.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.900 11.65011.450 46.800

Place: 11* 9T 14 14* 15

15
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Sara Cristiano240 1/1/2001
Mississauga

3.0002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9508.9508.150

ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___
Final: 11.650 12.150 11.90010.950 46.650

Place: 14 4 19 11T 16T

16T

Viviane Perino239 1/1/2001
Laval Excellence

3.3003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.7508.7007.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.200 11.800 11.60012.050 46.650

Place: 17 11T 8T 15T 16T

16T

Caitlin Rodgerson219 1/1/2000
Gym Magic

3.0002.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6008.6508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.750 11.60011.300 46.600

Place: 10 12T 16 15T 17

17

Corinna Lyon214 1/1/2001
Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.9507.4008.250

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.750 10.800 12.35011.650 46.550

Place: 12* 18 12T 8T 18T

18T

Sarah Duteau221 1/1/2001
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9508.3008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.500 11.60011.250 46.550

Place: 6 14 17T 15T 18T

18T

Samantha Padulo232 1/1/2001
Gymnix

2.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.1508.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.800 11.00011.650 46.450

Place: 9* 11* 12T 21 19

19

Jade Silano223 1/1/2000
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2007.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.900 11.90011.900 46.050

Place: 16 17 10T 11T 20

20

Salma Lakhal231 1/1/2001
Gymnix

3.5003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.6007.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.650 11.15012.100 46.000

Place: 7T 20 7T 18T 21

21
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Alexia Gaudette234 1/1/2001
Laval Excellence

3.5003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.7508.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.300 11.35011.250 45.900

Place: 9* 15 17T 17 22

22

Olivia Marois244 1/1/2000
Sudbury Laurels

3.5002.6003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.0508.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.550 12.2509.650 45.500

Place: 8* 13T 24 9 23T

23T

Anaïs Monastesse222 1/1/2001
Gym-Ibik

3.7002.8003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7508.3508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.550 11.70010.550 45.500

Place: 13T 13T 23 13 23T

23T

Kariane Nareau238 1/1/2001
Laval Excellence

3.0003.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5008.3508.300

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.800 11.750 11.05010.600 45.200

Place: 11* 12T 22 20 24

24

Marika Lethead236 1/1/2000
Laval Excellence

3.7002.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.5007.2508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.350 11.65011.000 44.800

Place: 11* 21 18 14* 25

25

Britanie Coulombe233 1/1/2000
Laval Excellence

3.1003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.5507.7507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.750 11.10010.850 44.100

Place: 15T 19 20 19 26

26

Camille Girard228 1/1/2001
Gymnix

3.1003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.5007.4007.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.550 10.200 10.55010.800 42.100

Place: 20 22 21 23 27

27

Zoe Kerr201 1/1/2000
Brantford

3.1002.2002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.9506.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.150 11.1509.150 41.250

Place: 11T 23 25 18T 28

28
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Lili Marcoux-Tétreault237 1/1/2001
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21 24 26 24 29

29


